


LS

Mhs 

Mhs

Mhs

LS

Mhs 

Mh

LS

Reservoir 

Mh

LS

H 

LS

Mhs 

Mh

LS

Mhs 

Mhs 

LS

LS

Mh

Mh

LS

H 

Mhs 

H 

Mhs 

LS

Mh

LS

LS

LS

LS

6

0

6

2

Mh

S

Mh

LS

H 

5
0

5

2

5
4

Mh

h

5
6

5

8

6
6

6
4

LS

7

6

7

4

7

3

7

1

6

9

6

7

7

8

8

2

8

0

8
4

LS

LS

Mh

LS

Mh

LS

Mh

LS

Mh

Mhs 

H 

LS

Mh

Mhs 

Mh

South Bank

Clubhouse

Sports Ground

Mh

Mhs 

LS

Mhs 

Mhs 

LS

LS

LS

LS

B
A

L
H

E
A

R
Y

LS

Mh

Car Park

Car Park

Lake

Sports Ground 

LS

LS

LS

Mh

LS

Mh

LS

Mh

Mh

LS

6.0 

LS

LS

Mh

LS

LS

Mh

LS

5.2 

Mh

LS

Sports Ground 

Tks

LS

Factory 

Mh

Tk

LS

Tk

Ramp

LS

LS

C

A

S

T

L

E

G

R

A

N

G

E

 
G

R

E

E

N

Mh

LS

LS

Mh

Mhs 

4
 

1
 

LS3 Mhs 

Mh

6 

Mh

8
 

7 

Mh

C

A
S

T
L
E

G

R

A
N

G

E
 
W

A
Y

Mh

14

8
 

1

4
LS

16

H 

Mh Mh

LS

Mhs 

C

A
S

T
L
E

G

R

A
N

G

E

Mhs 

Mh

LS

1

 

5

 

7

 

1
3

1

5

R
I
S

E

9
 LS

1
0

H 

1
3

1
7

1
1

1
6

2
0

2
1

H 

Mh

LS

2
2

Mhs 

Mh

C

A
S

T
L
E

G

R

A
N

G

E
 H

E
IG

H

T
S

Mh

2
3

2
5

LS

LS

LS

Mhs 

7

 

5

 

4
 

2
7

2
5

1

 

Mh

LS

2

3

21

1
1

13

Mh

Mhs 

3 

1 

LS

C

A
S

T
L
E

G

R

A
N

G

E

Mh

LS

Mhs 

H 

H 

LS

7.8 

Mhs 

Mh

LSLS

Mh

LS

LS

FB

LS

Sluagh Hall

7th infantry FCA

FB

BM 7.27 

Mh

Mh

7.2 

Mh

LS

LS

Mh

LS

LS

Mhs 

Mh

LS

LS

6.7 

Mh

All-Weather Pitch

LS

Mh

LSMhs 

LS

LS

10.3

H 

LS

LS

LS

Mh

LS

Mh

Mh

Mh

Mh

Mhs LS

Mh

LS

7.9 

LS

2

8

a

 

2

8

b

 

LS

Mhs 

LS

Mh

LS

Mh

LS

LS

Playground

Mh

LS

Mh

Mh

Tks

Mh

LS

Factory 

W

e

i

r

Mh

FB

LS

Factory 

LS

LS

LS

Mhs 

8.7 

LS

Mh

LS

Mh

LS

Mh

LS

LS

4
6

Fire station

5
0

Mhs 

15

5
4

Mhs 

LS

LS

1
7

5
6

Mh

Mh

Mh

LS

2
1

6
0

LS

H 

LS

Mh

LS

LS

Mhs 

LS

Mhs 

Mh

Mh

Mhs 

B
A

L
H

E
A

R
Y

 
R

O

A
D

 

LS

LS

4
4

Mh Mh

2
2Mh

3
1

Mh LS

2
4 4

0

3
5

2
6

3
7

3
0

3
9

3
4

LS

LS

R
O

A
D

3
2

Mh

Mhs 

C

A

S

T

L

E

G

R

A

N

G

E

 
C

R

E

S

C

E

N

T

 

LS

Mhs 

Mh

LS

Mhs 

LS

Mhs 

LS

C

A

S

T
L
E

G

R

A

N

G

E

 
R

O

A

D

 

Mh

LS

H 

LS

Mhs 

Mhs 

C

A

S

T
L
E

G

R

A

N

G

E

 C

L
O

S

E

Mh

LS

8 

Mh

20

LS

H 
Mhs 

1
 

3
 

6
 

5
 

14

2
 

Mh

H

I

L

L

10

Mh

Mhs 

H 

C

A
S

T
L
E

G

R

A
N

G

E
 
R

O

A
D

 

Mh

6 

6 

C

A

S

T

L

E

G

R

A

N

G

E

Mhs Mh

LS

Mhs 

ES

2
 H

I

L

L

LS 9
 

Mh

Mhs 

A

V

E

N

U

E

Mhs 

7
 

Mhs 

C

A

S

T

L

E

G

R

A

N

G

E

1

9

Mhs 

2

1

LS

1
 

2

7

1
6

Mhs 

H 

1
8

2
9

H 

H 

1

0

k

v

1

9

1

7

4

6

4

5

Mhs 

5

 

LS

1

9

2

 

1

8

1

 

8

 

LS

9

 

Mhs 

1

7

Mhs 

Mhs 

1

6

1

4

Mh

1

3

H 

Mh

1

1

LS

LS

1

0

1

0

A

LS

Mh

T

H

E

 

G

R

O

V

E

 

3

0
Mh

Mh

3

2

Mh

Mh

Mh

7

 

Mh 5

 

3

 

1

 

3

8

T

H

E

 
C

R

E

S

C

E

N

T

Mhs 

4

0

LS

Mh

4

2

4

1

H 

2

8

Mh

4

6

Mh

4

8

2

9

LS

3

0

Mhs 

LS

Mh

LS

LS

Mh

2

7

A

Mh

H 

2

7

2

6

3

5

Mh

1

2

3

6

1

1

Mh

N

E

W

 

C

O

U

R

T

 

2

3

LS

2

2

Mhs 

6

 

LS

LS

N

E

W

C

O

U

R

T

 

 

M

E

W

S

Mh

N

E

W

C

O

U

R

T

LS

Mh

LS

H 

LS
LSMh

H ES

LS

Mh

Mhs 

Car Park

Mh

LS

H 

Mh

H 

LS

LS

LS

Mh

H 

t

e
r
r
a

c
e

3

1

5

1

0

1

1
0

6
-1

9

1

1

T

h

o

r
n

l
e

i
g

h

 
P

l
a

c

e

T
h
o
r
n
le

ig
h
 L

a
n
e

20

22

6

1

4

7

7.6 

2
7

8

9

2

7

1

4

9.0 

B

r

o

a

d

 

M

e

a

d

o

w

 

R

i

v

e

r

6.6 

1
0
K

v

Sports Ground 

LS

LS

2

0

2

1

Mh

LSMhs 

LS

Mh

LS

1
T

h

o

r
n

le

ig

h

 
T

e

r
r
a

c
e

9

2

3

5

6

H 

H 

Tk

H 

Car Park

Newtown Bridge

B

A

L

H

E

A

R

Y

 

R

O

A

D

1

0

k

v

5.9 

6.2 

B

A

L

H

E

A

R

Y

 
R

O

A

D

LS

1

 

A

p

p

l

e

w

o

o

d

 

A

v

e

n

u

e

1

-

6

 

A

P

P

L

E

W

O

O

D

 

 

M

A

I

N

 

 

S

T

R

E

E

T

 

1

-

9

 

H

o

u

s

e

 

LS

H

o

u

s

e

 

B

i

r

c

h

 

C

e

d

a

r

 

Mh

LS

H 

LS

8

 

Mh

LS

Mh

LS

2

 

LS

A

p

p

l

e

w

o

o

d

 

C

o

u

r

t

 

Mhs 

1

 

Mhs 

1

-

9

 

H

o

u

s

e

 

M

a

p

l

e

 

H 

LS

LS

LS

Mh

LS

Mh

1

1

LS

1

0

LS

Mh

LS

Mhs 

LS

Mhs 

LS

H 

4

9

-

5

6

 

Mhs 

Mhs 

1

+

4

8

3

2

+

5

7

 

20B
+63

2
2
+

6
2
 

4

+

4

5

Mhs 

LS

LS

Mhs 

LS

LS

H 

Mhs 

LS

LS

ES

Mhs 

LS

4

4

+

1

LS

ES

LS

Mhs 

HOLYBANKS

An Bruach Naofa

LS

Mh

LS

A

P

P

L

E

W

O

O

D

 
M

A

I
N

 
S

T

R

E

E

T

 

7

1

-

9

 

H

o

u

s

e

 

E

l

m

 

LS

LS

Mhs 

H 

1

9

Mh

LS

LS

H Mh 1

6

A

P

P

L

E

W

O

O

D

 

A

V

E

N

U

E

 

E

A

S

T

 

Mhs 

2

6

Mh

LS

Mhs 

9

 

Mhs 

LS

Mhs 

Mhs 

Mhs 

1
1
-1

8
 

2
+

1
0

4
+

9
 

20A+64

1
8
A

+
2
 

1
6
+

3

1
8
B

+
1
 

Mhs 

1

+

1

9

LS

LS

LS

Mhs 

LS

Mhs 

Mhs 

LS

Mhs 

H 

LS

Jugback Green 

6

+

2

4

LS

LS

Mhs 

7
+

2
5

G
L
E

N

MhLS

LS98

Mhs 

Sandford

Wood

Mhs 

LS

Mhs 

LS

LS

LS

H 

LS

Mh

LSLS

1

0

5

 

Mhs 

Mh

Mh

Mhs 

Mhs 

C

y

c

l
e

 
L

a

n

e

LS

Mhs 

Mh

LS

LS

LS

LS

Mhs 

LS

LS

1

2

+

3

0

 

Mhs 

LS

LS

3

1

+

1

4

 

Mhs 

LS

Mhs 

LS

LS

3

7

+

8

Mhs Mhs 

3

8

+

7

Mhs 

H 

LS

Mhs 

LS

LS

Mhs 

Mhs

Mhs

LS

Mhs 

Mh

LS

Reservoir 

Mh

L

Mhs 

LS

LS

Mh

Mh

LS

LS

Mhs 

Mhs 

Car Park

LS

LS

H 

Mh

Mh

H 

LS

H 

Mhs 

H 

Mhs 

LS

H 

Mh

LS

H 

H 

LS

Mh

B

a

l
h

e

a

r
y

 
 
R

o

a

d

LS

127 

1
2
1
 

118 

Mhs 

LS

Mh

2

1

South Bank

LS

Mh

LS

Mh

Mh

Mh

23

Mh

Mh

LS

Mh

LS

C
y
c
le

 L
a
n
e

Mh

Mh

LS

LS

G
L
E

N
 E

L
L
A

N
 R

O
A

D

Mh

LS

Mh

Mhs 

Mhs 

LS

Mhs 

7

 

LS

3

 

8

 

2

 

9

 

P
I
N

E
S

 

1

 

Mh

Mh

H 

LS

LS

LS

E

L

L

A

N

 

Mh

LS

Mhs 

LS

LS

Mhs 

Mh

Mh

Mh

LS

Mh

LS

Mh

LS

Mh
H LS

Mh

2 

H 

4
 

5
 

6

 

LS

P
A

R

5

 
6

 

4

 

Mh

3
 

J

U

G

B

A

C

K

 

Mh

H 

E

L

L

A

N

 

GLEN
LS Mh

LS

Mhs 

6
6

6
4

8

2

8
4

LS

LS

H 

Mhs 

Mh

Clubhouse

Mh

LS

1

0

1

4

Lincoln Hall

1

7

1

3

1

T
h
o
r
n
le

ig
h
 C

o
u
r
t

1

6

5

6
-1

9

20

7.6 

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
No.

NOTES:

DO NOT SCALE FROM

DRAWINGS. WORK TO

FIGURED DIMENSIONS

ONLY.  ARCHITECT TO

BE NOTIFIED OF ALL

DESCREPENCIES.

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE:
DATE:

DRAWN BY:

SCALE: REVISION:

JOB NO: DRAWING NO:

M CROSSAN O ROURKE MANNING

c
ARCHITECTS

M C

1 Grantham Street, Dublin 8, D08 A49Y, Ireland.

Tel: 01-4788700   Fax: 01-4788711   E-Mail: arch@mcorm.com

SHD AT HOLYBANKS, SWORDS

IDFMar22

19022

CLIENT: 

CAIRN Homes Properties Ltd

G E N E R A L   N O T E S

THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ARCHITECT'S DRAWINGS,
CONSULTANT ENGINEER'S DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS, AND LANDSCAPE
ARCHITECT'S DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS.

N

SITE BOUNDARY FOR THE PURPOSES OF THIS

APPLICATION

OUTLINE OF ADJOINING LANDS IN APPLICANT'S OWNERSHIP

Illustrative Map_ Ownership Land

1:3000 @A2

PL68

AREA SUBJECT TO LETTER OF CONSENT
FROM FINGAL COUNTY COUNCIL

FINGAL COUNTY COUNCIL

FINGAL COUNTY COUNCIL

FINGAL COUNTY COUNCIL

AREA SUBJECT TO LETTER OF CONSENT
FROM  GANNON  HOME LIMITED

GANNON  HOME LIMITED


	Letter of Consent Gerard Gannon - Gannon Homes Ltd.
	Illustrative Map _ Ownership Land

